
 
 

SOLICITATION NO: B-19-011-JP 
 

RESPONSES TO REQUEST FOR LEASE BIDS 
 

Lease of Transferable Edwards Aquifer Authority Groundwater Withdrawal Rights 
 

                                    =====================================================================   
 

Page 4 
   

 

Acre-feet per annum 
offered 

First Year of 
Lease 

Term of 
Lease 

Price Per acre-
foot (PPA) Total Lease Cost Status 

-- BID OPENING: August 23, 2019 -- 

356.3 $130 5 yrs 2023 $231,595.00 Approved 

128 $130 5 yrs 2022 $83,200.00 Approved 

600 $140 5 yrs 2022 $420,000.00 Declined 

35 $150 5 yrs 2023 $26,250.00  Declined 

55 $140 5 yrs 2022 $38,500.00 Declined 

67.40 $181 5 yrs 2022 $60,997.00 Declined 

500 $140 5 yrs 2022 $350,000.00  Declined 

500 $140 5 yrs 2023 $350,000.00  Declined 

215.817 $140 5 yrs 2023 $151,071.90  Declined 

26 $140 5 yrs 2022 $18,200.00 Declined 
  


